207088288 / Studenten TU/e / 09-11-2023

Monthly premiums 2024

Collective insurance 207088288 Studenten TU/e

Basic healthcare insurance

Voluntary deductible excess € 0.00
Basis Budget € 140.45
Basis Zeker €147.45
Basis Exclusief(Combinatiepolis) €161.75

€100.00
€136.95
€143.95
€157.75

€200.00
€133.45
€ 140.45
€ 153.75
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€ 300.00
€129.95
€ 136.95
€149.75

€ 400.00
€ 126.45
€ 133.45
€ 145.75

Zilveren
~ Kruis

€ 500.00
€122.95
€129.95
€141.75

® A mandatory deductible excess of € 385.- applies to the basic healthcare insurance. You pay a part of the healthcare expenses with
the deductible excess. That only applies to the basic healthcare insurance. In addition you can opt for a voluntary deductible excess.
® The base premium for the Basis Budget amounts to € 140.45, for the Basis Zeker to € 147.45 and

for the Basis Exclusief(Combinatiepolis) to € 161.75.

Additional coverage on your basic healthcare insurance (including a 15% discount)

Age
18 years and over

Supplementary insurances (including a 15% discount)

Age Vitaal 1
0-17 years Free
18 years and over €7.23

Dental insurances (including a 15% discount)

Age Tand 1
18 years and over €15.73

Basis Vitaal
€ 1.66

Vitaal 2
Free
€19.34

Tand 2
€ 25.29

Vitaal 3
Free
€ 38.21

Tand 3
€40.16

Reimbursements of dental expenses for children younger than 18 years are covered under
the basic healthcare insurance and the supplementary insurances.

Additional supplementary insurance

Ziekenhuis Ontzorg

Age
0-17 years
18 years and over

Pakket

N.a.

€4.95

Vitaal
Premium

Free
€62.69

Tand 4
€ 54.83

Aanvullend +
Free
Free

®  Annual premium payment in advance: additional 1% discount. For payments per half year in advance: 0,50% discount. Zilveren

Kruis reserves the right to change the possible payment discount annually.

®  Children under 18 years old will automatically get Basis Zeker when both parents choose for Basis Budget.

® No rights may be derived from this premium schedule.

Persons younger than 18 years old benefit from the highest supplementary insurance of one of the parents.



