Monthly premiums 2024



Collective insurance 207088288 Studenten TU/e

Basic healthcare insurance

Voluntary deductible excess	€ 0.00	€ 100.00	€ 200.00	€ 300.00	€ 400.00	€ 500.00
Basis Budget	€ 140.45	€ 136.95	€ 133.45	€ 129.95	€ 126.45	€ 122.95
Basis Zeker	€ 147.45	€ 143.95	€ 140.45	€ 136.95	€ 133.45	€ 129.95
Basis Exclusief(Combinatiepolis)	€ 161.75	€ 157.75	€ 153.75	€ 149.75	€ 145.75	€ 141.75

- A mandatory deductible excess of € 385.- applies to the basic healthcare insurance. You pay a part of the healthcare expenses with
 the deductible excess. That only applies to the basic healthcare insurance. In addition you can opt for a voluntary deductible excess.
- The base premium for the Basis Budget amounts to € 140.45, for the Basis Zeker to € 147.45 and for the Basis Exclusief(Combinatiepolis) to € 161.75.

Additional coverage on your basic healthcare insurance (including a 15% discount)

Age	Basis Vitaal
18 years and over	€ 1.66

Supplementary insurances (including a 15% discount)

Age	Vitaal 1	Vitaal 2	Vitaal 3	Vitaal Premium	Aanvullend +
0 - 17 years	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free
18 years and over	€ 7.23	€ 19.34	€ 38.21	€ 62.69	Free

Dental insurances (including a 15% discount)

Age	Tand 1	Tand 2	Tand 3	Tand 4
18 years and over	€ 15.73	€ 25.29	€ 40.16	€ 54.83

Reimbursements of dental expenses for children younger than 18 years are covered under the basic healthcare insurance and the supplementary insurances.

Additional supplementary insurance

Age	Ziekenhuis Ontzorg Pakket
0 - 17 years	N.a.
18 years and over	€ 4.95

- Annual premium payment in advance: additional 1% discount. For payments per half year in advance: 0,50% discount. Zilveren
 Kruis reserves the right to change the possible payment discount annually.
- Children under 18 years old will automatically get Basis Zeker when both parents choose for Basis Budget.
- Persons younger than 18 years old benefit from the highest supplementary insurance of one of the parents.
- No rights may be derived from this premium schedule.